APPOMATTOX RIVER USBC, INC.
800 SERIES Lifetime

Listed below are bowlers who have rolled an 800 Series Honor Score in a ARUSBC sanctioned league or tournament play. The
series listed is the highest score bowled with the total number of "800" series bowled by that bowler beside it. The date listed is
the date of the "LAST" "800" series bowled (which may or may not be the highest score).

Name Series # Date Name Series # Date
Allred, Linda 813 1 01/26/10 Lewis, James Sr. 824 2 07/27/17
Anderson, Leon 805 1 04/21/00 Lunsford, Dino 831 4 11/14/05
Atkins, Larry 810 1 11/12/02 Lunsford, Jack 814 1 10/22/07
Bailey, David A 814 1 01/21/04 Lykes, Trenton 869 2 08/05/10
Baskerville, Joseph 815 2 02/04/13 Mack, Donald 815 1 03/21/01
Beasley, John D 858 7 08/04/09 Mann, Teddy 813 1 03/19/95
Beasley, John R 820 1 02/10/11 Maple, Orlando 825 3 03/01/18
Beck, William 801 1 09/24/15 Marshall, Charles 807 1 05/05/94
Becker, Roy 857 25 11/15/18 Marshall, Timmy 811 1 09/20/01
Bentley, Dewey 834 2 09/19/16 Martin, James 822 1 10/10/93
Bishop, Michael 806 1 03/14/05 McCarty, Timothy, Sr 800 1 10/27/93
Booth, Gary 823 2 03/25/04 McCay, David, Jr 801 3 12/19/07
Boyette, Richie Jr. 824 1 10/07/09 McCormick, Sean 805 1 08/27/07
Braun, KG 805 1 01/24/05 McDonnell, Michael 837 5 01/18/19
Brooks, Curtis 851 2 01/25/05 Merrick IV, James 858 2 08/31/00
Bryant, Charlie, Jr 846 13 06/02/16 Merridew, Stuart 801 1 06/01/10
Bunting, Steven 812 1 09/09/14 Meyer, Andrew 803 1 03/12/06
Calhoun, Raymond 813 2 06/19/08 Miller, Martrell 813 1 03/26/09
Cammer, Keith 836 1 10/04/99 Moon, Jason 823 5 06/11/18
Cave, Michael 833 3 10/10/12 Moon, Rick 815 1 02/05/04
Christian, Red 806 1 02/15/13 Morgan, Roy llI 847 2 10/12/15
Claytor, Roger 813 1 09/13/01 Mosher, Paul, Jr 826 1 02/03/99
Clements, David 813 1 04/07/06 Narron, Kenny Jr 814 3 01/03/07
Collins, Matthew 809 1 04/28/13 New, Corey 812 1 11/28/93
Collins, Ryon 868 9 10/04/18 Ogburn, Robert 824 1 08/11/11
Cooper, Maurice 812 2 02/23/05 O'Daire, Willie Il 803 1 09/16/10
Cox, Brandyn 810 2 11/13/14 Palfi, Jack 823 1 12/27/99
Cox, William 814 1 03/30/17 Parker, Richmond 802 1 08/03/05
Crawford, Ira 820 1 04/19/05 Perry, J Hunter 807 2 09/30/09
Crouch, John Jr. 810 1 10/22/13 Phillingane, Eddie 804 2 12/07/07
Cruciotti, Joshua 814 1 11/22/99 Pierchal, Todd 814 4 06/23/14
Cruciotti, Paul 858 5 01/23/06 Powell, Donald 814 1 11/04/91
Dagenais 837 2 09/25/09 Rasheed, Jihad 839 2 03/24/07
Davis, James 800 1 10/17/14 Rathbone, Robert 817 3 10/16/01
Dotterer, George 825 3 04/13/15 Riggins, Michael 836 1 12/01/98
Dowen, David B 834 1 04/30/04 Roane, Raymond 805 1 07/28/01
Ebright, Bobby 837 9 04/06/15 Roberts, Kip, Jr 837 1 03/10/99
Edmonds, Stephen 828 4 10/12/17 Robertson, John, Jr 803 1 12/17/03
Elder, Craig 815 1 12/17/97 Rock, John Jr. 822 1 03/27/12
Ellis, Roy, Jr 805 1 12/14/95 Rudy, Michael 830 3 02/25/09
Etter, Dustin 814 2 06/11/15 Sanford, Brian 843 7 03/20/13
Ferguson, Shawn 804 2 09/19/16 Schneider, Brent 835 1 05/04/10
Fiol, Raul 804 1 01/12/09 Shiflett, William Jr. 801 1 01/26/11
Fitzsimons, Ryan 801 1 09/27/04 Simmons, Dwain 800 1 07/20/06
Fortune, Paul 800 1 05/02/05 Simpson, Larry 834 2 12/28/05
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Freund, Don
Frost, Jonas

Fry, Jesse

Gates, Andy

Gee, Lloyd
George, Donald C.
Godsey, Eric
Grant, Brandon
Grant, Derrick
Graves, Curtis
Graves, Derek
Graves, Frank, Jr
Graves, Yolanda
Hackworth, Walter
Hairfield, Eddie
Harper, Anthony
Harris, Randy
Hendricks, Joseph
Henley, Chris
Hickman, P. Phillip
Hobbs, Carl
Humphrey, Andrew
Jackson, Joshua
Jones, Danny Jr
Jones, Jeffery
Jones, Milton
Jones, Quinton
Jones, Stephen Jr.
Keene, Robert, Jr
Kellison, Thomas
Kerrigan, Patrick
Knight, Michael
Lacy, John
Leonard, Tacarci
Lewis, Herbert
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09/12/05
08/04/02
02/14/11
06/20/04
05/29/03
01/31/07

09/19/10
03/05/17
10/23/08
12/06/18
02/14/19
03/25/04
10/08/02
02/07/06
08/01/11
10/22/15
04/07/17
12/11/07
01/17/08
03/26/17
11/27/96
07/26/18
03/13/13
01/17/19
06/02/15
03/02/98
12/27/18
02/29/12
12/15/16
03/04/09
04/18/14
10/18/05
01/17/07
04/19/18
11/24/08

Smith, Robert W.
Snead, Michael
Sowards, Tony
Stargardt, Michael Il
Stewart, Keith
Talbott, Rick

Tatum, Thomas llI
Vanheuveln, Henry
Wade, Neil

Wade, Clint
Walker, Andre'
Watson, Blake
Watson, Louis, Jr
Wells, David

Wells, Harold (Bud) Jr.

Whirley, Richard
White, Richard
Whitley, Allen
Wikan, Walter
Wilmoth, Jeff
Williams, Albert Jr.
Williams, Chuck
Williams, Louis
Williamson. Mark

Williamson, Rebecca

Wyche, Robert
Young, Julian
Zevgolis, Aaron
Zevgolis, Paul S.
Zevgolis, Richard
Zevgolis, T Alan
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04/20/17
09/21/95
01/16/97
12/26/14
09/30/11
12/05/05

09/16/13
07/14/02
12/15/16
05/20/13
12/20/00
03/16/07
10/24/13
02/24/94
02/02/12
04/29/11
12/02/10
03/25/17
03/25/13
11/03/09
04/06/16
11/12/13
03/09/00
03/24/14
01/23/14
11/11/06
03/19/15
02/11/04
07/25/12
01/18/06
10/19/00
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